
BEVERLY ELEMENTARY        2020-2021                                                BEVERLY ELEMENTARY  2020-2021 
EHS/EMS                                                                                                    EHS/EMS 
BUS 48A                                                                                                     BUS 48A 
DRIVER:  MARY WORKMAN                                                                   DRIVER:  MARY WORKMAN 
 

UPDATED 8/25/2020 

MORNING----------------------------------------AM 

LEAVE TERMINAL(HOME)   6:14  

FILES CREEK-LEFT FORK 

CLARK (1) (ONLY ON 2 HOUR DELAY) 6:33 

FILES CREEK-RIGHT FORK(TURN AT IWL) 

ROSS(3)     6:45 

TAYLOR (4)    6:49 

ON LEFT PAST COMPRESSOR STATION 6:50  

HANNAH(1)    6:51 

MCKENNA(1)    6:52 

KINGS RUN ROAD 

DANIELS (1)    6:56 

CARR (Bus Stop) (3)   6:56 

HORNICK(1)    6:57 

PHARES(2)    7:01 

PINEVIEW ENTRANCE(12)   7:05 

EHS     7:10  

INTERSECTION OF WORTH & CENTRAL 

                        EMS ONLY   7:18  

EMS     7:20  

              

                  SECOND RUN-ELEMENTARY  
LEFT FORK-FILES CREEK  

TURN @ BRIDGE 

ROBINSON(1)    7:51 

FILES CREEK-RIGHT FORK(TURN AT DANIELS) 

HINCHMAN(1)    8:06 

DANIELS     8:08 

PHILLIPS     8:09 

HOUSE BEFORE 4-H CAMP RD  8:10  

ALAH     8:11 

LEWNAKER DRIVE INTERSECTION 

HEDRICK     8:12 

YELLOW HOUSE    8:12 

KNIGHT     8:12 

GREEN HOUSE ON LEFT   8:13 

GREY HOUSE ON LEFT   8:13 

BEVERLY MANOR(20)   8:15 

COURT STREET(6)    8:17 

PITTER PATTER/IMAGINATION STATION 8:18 

BEVERLY SCHOOL    8:20  

BUS TERMINAL (HOME)   8:30  

 

 

 

EVENING------------------------------------------PM 
LEAVE TERMINAL    2:15 

EMS     2:45 

EHS     2:50 

ROUTE 250/219 SOUTH 

PINEVIEW ENTRANCE   2:55 

UPS     2:57  

KINGS RUN ROAD 

ROSSI     3:01  

PHARES     3:03 

CARR BUS STOP     3:06  

DANIELS     3:09 

FILES CREEK ROAD-TURN RIGHT 

BEVERLY ELEMENTARY    3:21 

PITTER PATTER/IMAGINATION STATION 3:26  

COURT STREET    3:27 

BEVERLY MANOR    3:29  

GREY HOUSE ON RIGHT   3:29 

GREEN HOUSE ON RIGHT   3:29 

KNIGHT     3:31 

YELLOW HOUSE    3:31 

HEDRICK     3:32 

LEWNAKER DRIVE INTERSECTION  3:33  

ALAH     3:33  

PHILLIPS     3:34 

TAYLOR     3:34  

HINCHMAN    3:36  

DANIELS     3:38 

ROSS     3:39 

SWECKER    3:41  

CHENOWETH(TURN AT IWL)  3:42 

RIGHT TO LEFT FORK OF FILES CREEK  

CLARK      3:46  

BREWSTER(TURN)   3:51  

BUS TERMINAL(HOME)   4:05  

 

 


